
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Num. 

35 

38 

548 

5 

54 

7 

85 

27 

46 

30 

16 

70 

105 

36 

3 

117 

789 

Nome 

Fabri 35 

Pizzuti Marco 

Massimo Max 

Manetta 

Pistolino 54 

Massatani Matteo 

Manzukic Roberto 

M27 

Palmarini Manuele 

Benetti Alessio 

Lory 

Chiovelli Marco 

Cicolani Manuel 

Gervasi Nicola 

Trivilino Gaetano 

Buonpensiere Danile 

Santagata Patrick 

Classe 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

125cc Top Driver 

Punti totali 

0 

8 

8 

8 

13 

16 

17 

17 

17 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

29 

31 

33 

Diff 

0 

-8 

-8 

-8 

-13 

-16 

-17 

-17 

-17 

-19 

-20 

-21 

-23 

-24 

-29 

-31 

-33 

M1  

0 

5 

3 

4 

6 

2 

15 

11 

8 

7 

9 

13 

10 

14 

12 

16 

17 

M2  

0 

3 

5 

4 

7 

14 

2 

6 

9 

12 

11 

8 

13 

10 

17 

15 

16 
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D.S.C. DI ORAZIO MICHELE Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2016 

125 TOP DRIVER 

UNIONE PUNTI MANCHE 1 + MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


